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THEORETICAL OLD  SCHEDULE 

Dates of Examinations Theoretical Examinations 
02.04.2018 (Mon)  to  19.04.2018 (Thu) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part III (Hons.) Theo Exams 
05.04.2018 (Thu)   to 18.04.2018 (Wed) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part II (Hons.) Theo Exams 
03.04.2018 (Tue)   to 13.04.2018 (Fri) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part I (Hons.) Theo Exams 

 
02.04.2018 (Mon)  to 18.04.2018 (Wed) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part III (Gen.) Theo Exams 
23.04.2108 (Mon)  to 30.05.2018 (Fri) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part II (Gen.) Theo Exams 
23.04.2018 (Tue)  to  30.05.2018 (Fri) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part I  (Gen.) Theo Exams 

NEW SCHEDULE 

02.04.2018 (Mon)  to 18.04.2018 (Wed) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part III (Gen.) Theo Exams 

22.05.2108 (Tue)  to 29.06.2018 (Fri) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part II (Gen.) Theo Exams 

22.05.2018 (Tue)  to 29.06.2018 (Fri) B.A/B.SC/B.COM. Part I  (Gen.) Theo Exams 

PRACTICAL OLD SCHEDULE 

Dates of Examinations Practical Examinations 
20.04.2018 (Fri) to 30.04.2018 (Mon) B.A/B.SC Part III (Hons&Gen.) Practical Exam 

(Except Geography) 
 

24.04.2018 (Tue) to 04.05.2018 
(Fri) 

B.A/B.SC Part III (Hons&Gen.) Practical Exam 
Geography 

 

04.06.2018 (Mon) to 15.06.2018 (Fri) B.A/B.SC Part I (Hons.) Practical Exam (Except 
Geography) 

B.A/B.SC Part II (Hons.) Practical Exam(Except 
Geography) 

 

 
 
 
 

28.05.2018 (Mon) to 01.06.2018 
(Fri) 

B.A/B.SC Part I (Hons.) Practical Exam Geography 
B.A/B.SC Part II (Hons.) Practical Exam Geography 

 

18.06.2018 (Mon) to 30.06.2018 (Sat) B.A/B.SC Part I (Gen.) Practical Exam 
B.A/B.SC Part II (Gen.) Practical Exam 

 

 

PRACTICAL NEW  SCHEDULE 

Dates of Examinations Practical Examinations 
 

22.05.2018 (Tue) to 29.05.2018 (Tue) B.A/B.SC Part III (Hons&Gen.) Practical 
Exam 

 

02.07.2018 (Mon) to 11.07.2018 (Wed) B.A/B.SC Part I (Hons.) Practical Exam 
B.A/B.SC Part II (Hons.) Practical Exam 

 

 

10.07.2018 (Tue) to 17.07.2018 (Tue) B.A/B.SC Part I (Gen.) Practical Exam 
B.A/B.SC Part II (Gen.) Practical Exam 
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